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Price
110.00 EUR

Difference [ =]

General attributes
ISIN

Symbol

Exchange
Currency

Sector

Security type
Market cap (m)
Benchmark

Market data

Bid (Bid size)
Ask (Ask size)
Open

High

Low

Close (prev. day)
VWAP

Volume (pcs)
Trading volume
Number of trades
Last size

Futures and Options

Related Futures
Related Options

ERSTE

Group

Sy

WKN: 354553
130.00 )
0.00% (0.00) l' -
|
120.00 r
BE0003545531
SOLV 110.00
Euronext Brussels
EUR
) . 100.00
Financial
Stock
2,351 EUR 90.00
BEL 20 INDEX
a0.00
108.50 EUR (364)
110.00 EUR (776)

110.00 EUR
111.00 EUR
109.00 EUR
110.00 EUR
109.993485 EUR
614

67,536.00

14

1

2020

2021 2022

2024

Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet

Recent research

on sector | on market
Date

2024/04/03 ale
2024/04/03
2024/04/03
2024/03/18
2024/03/15

Headline

Global Equity Ratings
Aktienempfehlungen Global
Aktienempfehlungen Osterreich
Aktienempfehlungen Osterreich
Equity Weekly

Download
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907946_index=on%20sector&ISIN=BE0003545531&ID_NOTATION=29231
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907946_index=on%20market&ISIN=BE0003545531&ID_NOTATION=29231
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=380634
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=fb09af88f3c4f24c725802222f297902403a17955098ddc2b0f17f6678c3e4eb&idfile=60125&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60125%2F2024-04-03%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=1575d29c08e071c78&time=1712787057&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=380633
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=a4d15f2d305237fc16a17502d43d1391c4f80e9a4b6d68a72f2366be6bfda81c&idfile=60124&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60124%2F2024-04-03%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=4b924690901e5ba5f&time=1712787057&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=380462
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=9cc88d1ea5f7f0c88fdb4ddc00be2192ccb830f4ba083f9876ad7d1de03662a3&idfile=60116&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60116%2F2024-04-03%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=33e0be260024f2853&time=1712787057&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=378075
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=b68c4a3e9f34bd1c899af0c6d798115129e2e467d43e56fb5fc42325cba0febc&idfile=60051&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60051%2F2024-03-18%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=c5f9010cabecca604&time=1712787057&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=377851
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=8b84263f3e5e55f2b26301339d1ae433fb07f174e0aa0f9a1de69b5fbbb1bddd&idfile=60042&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60042%2F2024-03-15%2FEquity%2BWeekly&stath=c8bbc85507338c26c&time=1712787057&tool=RSC

SOLVAC SA

Details
2024/04/09 17:35:02 5y
Price
110.00 EUR 130.00 y
Difference ©  0.00%(0.00) l' | i
120.00 || W Mﬂi
General attributes N
ISIN BE0003545531 f J FN\J M’ th
Symbol SOLV 110.00 i" 1
Exchange Euronext Brussels | |
Currency EUR J‘i r’ I&*
Sector Financial 100.00 | 1 l HI
Security type Stock N 'HN
Market cap (m) 2,351 EUR 90.00 I|
Benchmark BEL 20 INDEX I
Market data 80.00
Bid (Bid size) 108.50 EUR (364)
Ask (Ask size) 110.00 EUR (776)
Open 110.00 EUR 2020 2021 2022 2023 2024
High 111.00 EUR
Low 109.00 EUR
Close (prev. day) 110.00 EUR Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.
Source: FactSet
VWAP 109.993485 EUR
Volume (pcs) 614
Trading volume 67,536.00 Price data
Number of trades 14 @ price 5 days | @ volume 5 days (pcs.) 110.00 EUR (1,405)
Last size 1 @ price 30 days | @ volume 30 days (pcs.) 108.28 EUR (1,147)
@ price 100 days | @ volume 100 days (pcs.) 114.45 EUR (1,170)
Performance and Risk @ price 250 days | @ volume 250 days (pcs.) 113.48 EUR (1,057)
6m 1y 3y YTD High | date 126.00 EUR (2024/01/02)
Perf (%) -265% -0.90% -5.98% YTD Low | date 104.00 EUR (2024/03/26)
Perf (abs.)  -3.00 -1.00 -7.00 52 Weeks High | date 130.00 EUR (2023/12/18)
Beta 0.43 0.58 0.61 52 Weeks Low | date 104.00 EUR (2023/05/16)
Volatility 25.51 2411 24.89
Arbitrage views
Exchange [F] Date Time Price Trading volume Number of
(mio.) trades
London Stock 2018/05/ 17:36 134.00 EUR 0.00 1
Exchange 22
Frankfurt 2023/04/ 09:15 106.00 EUR 0.00 1
06
Euronext Brussels 2024/04/ 17:35 110.00 EUR 0.07 14
09
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907954_sortBy=gen_exchange&elem907954_sortOrder=ASC&ID_NOTATION=29231
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=205025190
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=205025190
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=394976643

SOLVAC SA

Company profile

Company Logo Company Profile

Contact Details
SOLVAC SA

Telefon: -
Fax: -
E-mail: -
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